ENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION 1 Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. 6 Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. 1 Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. Article Addressed to: I CANNETT GREEN I CANNET	A. Signature A. Signature B. Received by (Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery C. Date of Delivery D. Is delivery address different from item 1? Yes If YES, enter delivery address below:
WOODBURY, CT. BE 178	3. Service Type Certified Mail
,	4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) Yes
Article Number (Transfer from service label) 7007 07:	10 0001 1949 4396
2S Form 3811 February 2004 Domestic Re	turn Receipt 102595-02-M-1540

Mr. Kenneth Green 1697 Main St. Woodbury, CT. 06798

RE: Potential Option Lease/Agreement CT 2484 Woodbury

Dear Mr. Green:

Our company is a telecommunication company that provides complete services to the wireless industry including site leasing and acquisition of cell sites. ATT Mobility is currently looking to improve its service in the Woodbury area. I have identified your property as a possible candidate for the placement of a wireless facility that may potentially suit the needs of ATT.

If there is any interest in pursuing this further and possibly leasing a portion of your property, please contact me by April 7th at the latest to discuss.

Very truly yours,

Kevin D. Dey Site Acquisition/Construction Ph: 732-267-3359

NO RESPONSE

ENDER COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION OF DELIVERY	
Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the maliplece, or on the front if space permits. Article Addressed to: JOHN + PAMELA SIEMON 200 QUASSUK FO. LICOPBURZ, CT-06798	A. Signature Agent Addressee	INC
4'	3. Service Type Certified Mail	
Article Number (Transfer from servic 7007 0710 000	13, 1949 4242	
S Form 3811 February 2004 Domestic Re	turn Receipt 102595-02-M-1540	

Mr. & Mrs. John Siemon 200 Quassuk Rd. Woodbury, CT. 06798

RE: Potential Option Lease/Agreement CT 2484 Woodbury

Dear Mr.& Mrs. Siemon:

Our company is a telecommunication company that provides complete services to the wireless industry including site leasing and acquisition of cell sites. ATT Mobility is currently looking to improve its service in the Woodbury area. I have identified your property as a possible candidate for the placement of a wireless facility that may potentially suit the needs of ATT.

If there is any interest in pursuing this further and possibly leasing a portion of your property, please contact me by April 7th at the latest to discuss.

Very truly yours,

Kevin D. Dey Site Acquisition/Construction Ph: 732-267-3359

NO REPORTE

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION Complete Items 1, -, and 3. Also complete Item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you.	A. Signature A. Agent Addressee
Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits.	B. Received by (Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery Mt. HAL MAC 32408 D. Is delivery address different from item 1? 19 Yes
1. Article Addressed to: ELLEEN CHIV GRAHAM 1158 FIFTH AVE, NELL Y CRE, NY. 16029	If YES, enter delivery address below: No
WELL GORE, NG. 18024	3. Service Type Certified Mail Registered Return Receipt for Merchandise Insured Mail C.O.D.
2. Article Number 7007 0710 0	4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)

³S Form 3811, February 2004

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-02-M-1540

Mrs. Eileen Chiu Graham 1158 Fifth Ave New York, NY. 10029

RE: Potential Option Lease/Agreement CT 2484 Woodbury

Dear Mrs.Graham:

Our company is a telecommunication company that provides complete services to the wireless industry including site leasing and acquisition of cell sites. ATT Mobility is currently looking to improve its service in the Woodbury area. I have identified your property as a possible candidate for the placement of a wireless facility that may potentially suit the needs of ATT.

If there is any interest in pursuing this further and possibly leasing a portion of your property, please contact me by April 7th at the latest to discuss.

Very truly yours,

Kevin D. Dey Site Acquisition/Construction Ph: 732-267-3359

NO RESPONSE

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
■ Complete Items 1, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. ■ Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. ■ Attach this card to the back of the mallplece, or on the front if space permits. 1. Article Addressed to: EILEEN CHO GRAHAM 214 QUASSUL RO. USCOOBURY CT. 06798	A. Signature X. M. M. M. M. M. M. Addrossee B. Received by (Printed Warne) C. Date of Delivery 3-25-03 D. Is delivery addross different from Item 1? Yes If YES, enter delivery address below: No No No No No No No No No No
uscoobseg, Ct. 06798	3. Service Type 15 Certified Mail
(Transfer from service label) 7007 073	1854 PPEL 1888 O
PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Ret	urn Receipt 102595-02-M-1540

Mrs. Eileen Chiu Graham 214 Quassuk Rd. Woodbury, CT. 06798

RE: Potential Option Lease/Agreement CT 2484 Woodbury

Dear Mrs. Graham:

Our company is a telecommunication company that provides complete services to the wireless industry including site leasing and acquisition of cell sites. ATT Mobility is currently looking to improve its service in the Woodbury area. I have identified your property as a possible candidate for the placement of a wireless facility that may potentially suit the needs of ATT.

If there is any interest in pursuing this further and possibly leasing a portion of your property, please contact me by April 7th at the latest to discuss.

Very truly yours,

Kevin D. Dey Site Acquisition/Construction Ph: 732-267-3359

No PESPONSIO



500 Enterprise Drive Suite 3 A Rocky Hill, Connecticut 06067 Kevin D Dey Ph: 732-267-3359

March 20, 2008

Mrs. Majorie L. Good 216 Westwood Rd. Woodbury, CT. 06798

RE: Potential Option Lease/Agreement CT 2484 Woodbury

Dear Mrs.Good:

Our company is a telecommunication company that provides complete services to the wireless industry including site leasing and acquisition of cell sites. ATT Mobility is currently looking to improve its service in the Woodbury area. I have identified your property as a possible candidate for the placement of a wireless facility that may potentially suit the needs of ATT.

If there is any interest in pursuing this further and possibly leasing a portion of your property, please contact me by April 7th at the latest to discuss.

mications ise Dr.

Ct. 06067



7007 0710 0001 1949 4341

Majorie L. Good 216 Westwood Rd. Woodbury, Ct. 06798

040-001

NIXIE

DSA CE 1

70 04/11/08

RETURN TO SENDER UNCLAIMED UNABLE TO FORWARD

BC: 06067393131

*2044-037F5-21-33

ිදු 7 පිළි÷ **පළමු** 5 7 **@ 393**1

Mondallandadadadamlandada-mill

SAI Communications 500 Enterprise Dr. Suite 3 A Rocky Hill, Ct. 06067





Majorie L. Good 216 Westwood Rd. Woodbury, Ct. 06798 040-001

MIXIE

maa me s

70 04/11/08

RETURN TO SENDER UNCLAIMED UNABLE TO FORWARD

BC: 08087999491

*2044-03785-21-33

Ü£7∃<u>£</u>+**£405**7€9931

		4	
SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DEL	IVERY	
Complete Items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverse	A. Signature	☐ Agent ☐ Addressee	
so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailplece, or on the front if space permits.	B. Received by (Printed Name)	C. Date of Delivery	
Article Addressed to:	D. Is delivery address different from Item 1? Yes If YES, enter delivery address below: No		
MAJORIE GOOD			
216 WESTWOODPDI			
216 WETWOODPO, WOODBURY, Ct. 06798	3. Service Type CD Certified Mail	ili elpt for Merchandise	
	4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)	☐ Yes	
2. Article Number (Transfer from service label) 7007	0710 0001 1949 43 ⁴	ıı	